
Name Position Address
Barnes,	Daniel 4th	Grade	Teacher dabrnes@lcsd2.org
Beck,JoLynn Secretary jbeck@lcsd2.org
Campbell,	Leesa HN	SPED lcampbell@lcsd2.org
Carlisle,	Kathleen 6th	Grade	Teacher kcarlisle@lcsd2.org
Carter,	Nicole Speech nicarter@lcsd2.org
Coates,	Bobbi 5th	Grade	Teacher bcoates@lcsd2.org
Engen,	Crystal 5th	Grade	Teacher cengen@lcsd2.org
Erickson,	Matt Principal merickson@lcsd2.org
Gardner,	Russell 6th	SPED rgardner@lcsd2.org
Greenwood,	Jeff 6th	Grade	Teacher jegreenwood@lcsd2.org
Henscheid,	Brianne 4th	Grade	Teacher brihenscheid@lcsd2.org
Hokanson,	Drue 6th	Grade	Teacher dwhokanson@lcsd2.org
Hunsaker,	Shelley Librain shunsaker@lcsd2.org
Hyde,	Mark Custodian mahyde@lcsd2.org
Jenkins,	Earl 5th	Grade	Teacher ejenkins@lcsd2.org
Jensen,	Ileene 4th	Grade	Teacher ijensen@lcsd2.org
Jensen,	Jake 4th	SPED jajensen@lcsd2.org
Johnson,	Jed 5th	Grade	Teacher jjohnson@lcsd2.org
Johnson,	Karen Secretary kojohnson@lcsd2.org
Miles,	Michelle 5th	Grade	Teacher mmiles@lcsd2.org
Mitchell,	Annabeth Title	1 amitchell@lcsd2.org
Putman,	Lana Counselor lputman@lcsd2.org
Ritchie,	Tressa Kitchen trritchie@lcsd2.org
Robbins,	Adam 5th	Grade	Teacher arobbins@lcsd2.org
Robinson,	Danny 5th	SPED darobinson@lcsd2.org
Semadeni,	Joseph 4th	Grade	Teacher jsemadeni@lcsd2.org
Simpson,	Allen PT alsimpson@lcsd2.org
Thomson,	Ehryn 6th	Grade	Teacher ehthomson@lcsd2.org
Trauntvein,	Keira Speech ketrauntvein@lcsd2.org
Whitney,	Jeff 4th	Grade	Teacher jwhitney@lcsd2.org
Wilkes,	Kade 6th	Grade	Teacher kwilkes@lcsd2.org
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